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QB5 How widespread do you think the problem of corruption is in (OUR COUNTRY)?
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QB5 How widespread do you think the problem of corruption is in (OUR COUNTRY)? 

(% - TOTAL 'WIDESPREAD')
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QB6 In the past three years, would you say that the level of corruption in (OUR COUNTRY) has…?
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QB6 In the past three years, would you say that the level of corruption in (OUR COUNTRY) has…? 

(% - TOTAL 'INCREASED')
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QB15.7 (NATIONALITY) Government efforts to combat corruption are effective
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QB10 If you were to experience or witness a case of corruption, would you know where to report it to?
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QB11 And if you wanted to complain about this case of corruption, who would you trust most to deal with it? (MULTIPLE ANSWERS

POSSIBLE)
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EU28 58 25 16 15 13 8 7 5 4

EU27 58 27 16 16 12 8 7 4 4

BE 56 26 20 18 0 11 17 5 6

BG 32 9 13 20 18 4 2 1 4

CZ 62 8 17 17 0 7 4 3 2

DK 76 39 28 28 0 7 19 11 6

DE 69 33 19 16 0 7 6 4 2

EE 62 25 12 12 0 4 4 3 5

IE 52 16 25 14 0 10 7 8 5

EL 69 30 27 10 17 4 2 1 4

ES 62 35 15 14 15 6 7 1 5

FR 48 31 14 16 26 12 10 2 2

HR 38 9 7 29 33 13 2 2 10

IT 62 18 3 13 13 6 6 4 4

CY 46 18 31 22 0 12 3 7 10

LV 37 8 15 25 32 7 5 2 11

LT 31 9 2 33 29 6 3 1 6

LU 51 35 21 16 0 8 14 6 4

HU 40 22 15 17 0 15 6 7 14

MT 43 12 18 11 13 8 3 2 14

NL 60 46 53 21 0 6 18 13 7

AT 44 26 22 19 25 16 11 10 5

PL 55 14 13 14 11 5 4 4 5

PT 56 23 10 13 10 3 2 2 3

RO 37 11 6 15 30 6 4 5 6

SI 42 7 19 19 27 9 5 1 8

SK 46 9 12 29 0 10 3 5 6

FI 75 28 16 11 0 6 12 4 4

SE 71 61 35 27 0 10 18 8 10

UK 64 16 19 8 23 10 7 8 3

And if you wanted to complain about this case of corruption, who would you trust most to deal 

with it?

(MULTIPLE ANSWERS POSSIBLE) (%)
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